The iconic food boot, always performing in each situation
Dunlop FoodPro Purofort MultiGrip safety Blue/Blue (CA61631)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: S
ep
te
m
be
r 1
9,
 2
02
3
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
CA61631.36 35/36 03 03 8713197041955 6 530 402 295 144
CA61631.37 37 04 04 8713197041962 6 530 402 295 144
CA61631.38 38 05 05 8713197041979 6 530 402 295 144
CA61631.39 39 06 06 8713197041986 6 590 402 310 144
CA61631.40 40 07 8713197041993 6 590 402 310 144
CA61631.41 41 08 07 8713197042006 6 590 402 310 144
CA61631.42 42 09 08 8713197042013 6 590 402 310 120
CA61631.43 43 10 09 8713197042020 6 590 440 360 108
CA61631.44 44 11 10 8713197042037 6 590 440 360 108
CA61631.45 45 12 8713197042044 6 590 440 360 108
CA61631.46 46 13 11 8713197042051 6 590 440 360 108
CA61631.47 47 14 12 8713197042068 6 590 440 360 108
CA61631.48 48 15 13 8713197042075 5 590 440 360 90
CA61631.49 49/50 16/17 14 8713197042082 5 590 440 360 90
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRC
Oil resistant outsole Yes
Cold insulation (°C) -20 °C
Cold insulation (°F) -4 °F
Chemical resistant code 6
Energy absorbing Yes
Electrical insulation Antistatic
Fuel oil resistant Yes
Sizing
Size range EUR 35/36-49/50
Size range UK 03-14
Size range US 03-16/17
Logistics
Country of origin NL
Intrastat code 64011000
General
Segment Food
Material boot shaft Purofort®
Material outsole Purofort®
Color shaft Blue
Color outsole Blue
Lining Red branded lining
Insole type Dunlop FoodPro PU insole (extra
thick)
Certification
Safety standard Europe EN ISO 20345:2011 S4 CI SRC
USP Outsole SRC rated outsole for excellent grip
USP Shaft Extra smooth finish for easy cleaning
USP Safety Slip resistant to assure safe working
conditions